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Sale Dashboard

$1,950,000
Asking Price

54,385 SF
Total Square Feet

$36
Price Per SqFt

Heavy

Industrial
Use

1.47 ac

Parcel Acres

DEMOGRAPHICS

2023 POPULATION

2023 AVERAGE 

HOUSE HOLD 
INCOME

1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE 

2,780

$54,351

20,776

$55,956

46,246

$58,496

KEY AMENITIES

Renovations: Owner has invested $100 ,000+ ear-

l ier this year , and ongoing . Value Add potential:

Leasing out the remaining spaces provides an

opportunity to increase rental income and enhance

the property 's overall value . This can lead to higher

returns and long-term appreciation .

•

•

4 Dock High Doors & 6 Drive- ins

Ceiling Height : 10 .5 ’-14 ’

Unit One: 6,126 sqft signed brand new one year

lease May 1st at $2.93/sqft NNN

Unit  Seven :  7,631 sqft signed brand new three year 
lease Sep 1st at $2.92/sqft NNN



Lease Dashboard

4,217-39,722 SF
Total Range of SF

Parcel Acres
Use

$1.33/FT TICAM

$4.75 | SF
Lease Rate

1.47 ac

NNN
Lease Type

Heavy
Industrial

DEMOGRAPHICS

2023 POPULATION

2023 AVERAGE 

HOUSE HOLD 
INCOME

1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE 

2,780

$54,351

20,776

$55,956

46,246

$58,496

KEY AMENITIES

•

•

•

•

•

Property Details: 

◦

◦

1 Dock High Doors & 2 Drive- ins

Ceiling Height : 10 .5 ’-14 ’

Flexible Suite Configurations: While there are multi-

ple units available ,  we can combine certain units to 

accommodate specific tenant needs , offering cus-

tomized space solutions .

New roof and fence : Enjoy peace of mind with a 

recently installed new roof in 2020 , ensuring protec-

t ion and longevity .  Addit ionally ,  a brand-new fence 

was instal led in 2022 ,  providing enhanced security 

and privacy for your business activities . Ample

Space : With a generous size of 1 .47+/- acres , 

there is plenty of room for your business to grow and 

thrive on this property . Zoning and Year Built : This

property is zoned as 

C-2 , allowing for a wide range of commercial uses . It 

was built in 1976 , showcasing a solid foundation and 

timeless appeal .







Unit 1:

Unit 2:

Unit 3:

Unit 4:

Unit 5:

Unit 6: 

6456 Sq ft

6492 Sq ft

2818.74 Sq ft

2576.08 Sq ft

4751.32 Sq ft

5562.52 Sq ft

Unit 7:

Unit 8:

Unit 9: 

7586.4 Sq ft

3428.36 Sq ft

4217.3 Sq ft

Unit 10:    4696.74 Sq ft

Unit 11:    5800 Sq ft

314 Mandustry Street, High Point, NC 27262
Total Leasable Space: 54,385 Sq ft

Unit 1
6456 Sq ft

Unit 2
6492 Sq ft

Unit 3
2818.74 Sq ft

Unit 4
2576.08 Sq ft

Unit 5
4751.32 Sq ft

Unit 6
5562.52 Sq ft

Unit 10
4696.74 Sq ft

Unit 8
3428.36 Sq

ft

Unit 11
5800 Sq ft

Unit 7

7586.4 Sq ft

Unit 9
4217.3 Sq ft

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED







Parcel Map





CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to
be reviewed only by the party(ies) receiving it from CityPlat, LLC and should not be made available to any other
person or entity without the written consent of CityPlat, LLC. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby
notified that any retention, dissemination, duplication, forwarding, copying or taking any action in reliance on the
contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you receive this Offering Memorandum in error, whether in
electronic or printed form, please notify the sender and destroy the document. This Offering has been prepared
to provide a summary of unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary
level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due
diligence investigation. CityPlat, LLC has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation,
with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of
the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with state and federal regulations, the physical
condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this
Offering has been obtained from sources we believe are reliable; however, CityPlat, LLC has not verified, and will
not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has CityPlat, LLC conducted any investigation regarding
these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of
the information provided.


